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2026 February Freeze - 2/14/2026 to 2/15/2026

Hosted By: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2026-0135S

WSAC, 25 Y

Meet Program - Sunday AM - OPEN

#39 Girls Open 100 Yard Butterfly

13-14 State Cut 1:05.49

Meet Record: 201958.95 Erika Remington

STAT1:01.09

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals   Starts at 08:35 AM

WBSC-WI NT 16Ryan, Lorelai1

WBSC-WI 1:30.57 13Ruiz, Abi2

WBSC-WI 1:17.64 16Kuzera, Noelle3

SHOR-WI 1:14.49 13Gansner, Zora4

SHOR-WI 1:16.46 15Foy, Molly5

SHOR-WI 1:17.81 13Reinbold, Evelyn6

SHOR-WI 1:35.69 13Blackwell, Mia7

8

Heat   2 of 5   Finals   Starts at 08:37 AM

LAKE-WI 1:12.67 15Deszcz, Vivi1

SSTY-WI 1:10.50 14Van Dalen, Nikki2

SHOR-WI 1:09.93 15Feiker, Cora3

LAKE-WI 1:08.98 15Jimenez, Brooke4

LAKE-WI 1:09.76 14Herger, Chloe5

LAKE-WI 1:10.49 14Jankowski, Reese6

SHOR-WI 1:11.93 13Dobberpuhl, Juliette7

LAKE-WI 1:14.17 15Kluck, Stella8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals   Starts at 08:39 AM

SHOR-WI 1:07.46 14Ziemann, Lydia1

LAKE-WI 1:06.98 15Kiefer, Katelyn2

SSTY-WI 1:06.01 16Zippel, Mimi3

LAKE-WI 1:04.22 15Decker, Zoe4

SSTY-WI 1:04.24 16Crites-Kumal, Subhie5

SHOR-WI 1:06.80 13Eichenseer, Elsie6

LAKE-WI 1:07.15 16Kemos, Sophia7

LAKE-WI 1:08.31 14Kuptz, Kaylee8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals   Starts at 08:40 AM

SSTY-WI 1:03.61 14Robinson, Georgia1

SSTY-WI 1:02.68 17Knowles, Olivia2

LAKE-WI 1:01.65 14Zimmerman, Maya3

LAKE-WI 1:01.36 17Haworth, Brooke4

SSTY-WI 1:01.46 16Seehawer, Piper5

SHOR-WI 1:02.42 15Pagels, Hannah6

WBSC-WI 1:02.73 17Sauer, Ella7

SSTY-WI 1:03.94 13Pascal, Peyton8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals   Starts at 08:42 AM

SHOR-WI 59.99 16Shanks, Cassidy1

SHOR-WI 59.09 16Quandt, Addison2

LAKE-WI 58.96 13Schindhelm, Grayson3

LAKE-WI 57.73 17Wiedoff, Sara4

SHOR-WI 58.44 16Miota, Tess5

LAKE-WI 59.03 14Remus, Annie6

SSTY-WI 59.22 18Krukowski, Gracie7

LAKE-WI 1:00.72 15Yan, Lorraine8

#40 Boys Open 100 Yard Butterfly

13-14 State Cut 1:02.99

Meet Record: 201954.84 Ben Muelmanns

STAT56.99

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 08:43 AM

1

2

LAKE-WI 1:43.60 13Hastings, Colin3

UNAT-WI 1:15.62 13Maxwell, George4

WBSC-WI 1:30.94 13Schleif, Burton5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 08:45 AM

WBSC-WI 1:15.45 14Pauli, Griffin1

SHOR-WI 1:09.99 13Feiker, Soren2

SSTY-WI 1:06.14 14Saleem, Ayman3

SSTY-WI 57.25 19Shelton, Sam4

LAKE-WI 58.69 17Smiley, Donnie5

SHOR-WI 1:07.50 13Kirk, Benjamin6

LAKE-WI 1:13.03 13Brown, Emmett7

8

#41 Girls Open 100 Yard Freestyle

13-14 State Cut 57.99

Meet Record: 202353.10 Averi Larsen

STAT55.19

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals   Starts at 08:52 AM

1

SSTY-WI 1:19.89 14Kranitz, Avital2

SSTY-WI 1:16.66 14Van Beckum, Cassidy3

SSTY-WI 1:15.50 11Miner, Ginni4

SSTY-WI 1:15.63 13Decker, Audrey5

SSTY-WI 1:17.14 13Shukla, Priyal6

LAKE-WI 1:25.66 13Schultz, Ashley7

8

Heat   2 of 8   Finals   Starts at 08:54 AM

SSTY-WI 1:13.47 15Soltero Helland, Sienna1

WBSC-WI 1:11.50 13Ruiz, Abi2

SSTY-WI 1:10.40 13Caulfield, Addie3

SSTY-WI 1:08.25 13Steinmetz, Addie4

SHOR-WI 1:10.25 15Menon, Shalini5

SHOR-WI 1:11.30 13Reinbold, Evelyn6

SSTY-WI 1:13.17 11Wu, Alaina7

LAKE-WI 1:14.30 15Henkel, Rhiannon8

Heat   3 of 8   Finals   Starts at 08:55 AM

SSTY-WI 1:06.59 14Jerome, Gwendolyn1

LAKE-WI 1:05.97 14Pastors, Reese2

LAKE-WI 1:05.51 16Lasnoski, Emily3

LAKE-WI 1:05.02 14Herger, Chloe4

SHOR-WI 1:05.48 14Park, Chloe5

SSTY-WI 1:05.88 13Hicks, Violet6

SHOR-WI 1:06.23 13Eichenseer, Elsie7

SHOR-WI 1:07.49 13Bodden, Ellie8

Heat   4 of 8   Finals   Starts at 08:57 AM

SHOR-WI 1:03.66 14Kinnick, Eva1

LAKE-WI 1:03.32 14Cramer, Morgan2

SSTY-WI 1:02.26 15Walber-Yoshioka, Harper3

LAKE-WI 1:01.61 17Haapala, Paige4

LAKE-WI 1:01.75 17Lasnoski, Josie5

LAKE-WI 1:02.89 13Restock, Lily6

SSTY-WI 1:03.47 16Ortega Hernandez, Julie7

SHOR-WI 1:04.06 14Ziemann, Lydia8

Heat   5 of 8   Finals   Starts at 08:58 AM

SSTY-WI 1:01.36 14Maier, Cate1

WBSC-WI 1:01.30 16Kuzera, Noelle2

SHOR-WI 1:00.81 15Foy, Molly3

SSTY-WI 59.54 14Van Dalen, Nikki4

LAKE-WI 1:00.70 15Kluck, Stella5

SSTY-WI 1:01.02 14Katch, Hazel6

LAKE-WI 1:01.31 16Tylicki, Josie7

LAKE-WI 1:01.43 15Kiefer, Katelyn8

Heat   6 of 8   Finals   Starts at 09:00 AM

LAKE-WI 59.41 14Bell, Alexis1

WBSC-WI 59.08 13Dallmann, Tori2

LAKE-WI 58.92 15Jimenez, Brooke3

WBSC-WI 58.63 14Helminiak, Addie4

WBSC-WI 58.69 17Sauer, Ella5

LAKE-WI 58.94 14Zimmerman, Maya6

LAKE-WI 59.19 15Deszcz, Vivi7

LAKE-WI 59.49 14Leider, Reese8

Heat   7 of 8   Finals   Starts at 09:01 AM

SSTY-WI 57.86 16Hrdi, Luella1

SSTY-WI 57.71 17Fleisch, Rose2

SSTY-WI 56.58 17Miller, Clare3

SHOR-WI 55.98 15Schuchard, Lila4

LAKE-WI 56.44 15Schuster, Mckenna5

LAKE-WI 56.87 18Moede, Piper6

LAKE-WI 57.77 17Haworth, Brooke7

SSTY-WI 58.32 15Larson, Lucy8

Heat   8 of 8   Finals   Starts at 09:02 AM

LAKE-WI 55.88 17Kluck, Sophie1

SHOR-WI 55.12 16Miota, Tess2

LAKE-WI 54.64 15Yan, Lorraine3

LAKE-WI 51.97 17Wiedoff, Sara4

SHOR-WI 54.56 16Shanks, Cassidy5

SHOR-WI 54.88 16Quandt, Addison6

SHOR-WI 55.23 16Simon, Lauren7

SSTY-WI 55.98 16Mark, Charlie8
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2026 February Freeze - 2/14/2026 to 2/15/2026

Hosted By: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2026-0135S

WSAC, 25 Y

Meet Program - Sunday AM - OPEN

#42 Boys Open 100 Yard Freestyle

13-14 State Cut 55.49

Meet Record: 202545.83 Brody LePine

STAT50.19

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:03 AM

1

2

SSTY-WI 1:25.36 10Hall, Caius3

LAKE-WI 1:23.20 13Hastings, Colin4

SSTY-WI 1:24.95 13Schreiner, Mark5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:05 AM

WBSC-WI 1:18.84 13Schleif, Burton1

WBSC-WI 1:07.60 14Pauli, Griffin2

LAKE-WI 1:05.88 13Malcolm, Harry3

SSTY-WI 1:03.09 13Weber, Nate4

UNAT-WI 1:03.32 13Maxwell, George5

LAKE-WI 1:07.22 14Lasnoski, Ethan6

SSTY-WI 1:09.69  9Unertl, Sean7

8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:07 AM

SHOR-WI 1:02.19 13Feiker, Soren1

SHOR-WI 1:00.71 14Kryger, Declan2

SHOR-WI 59.45 13Kirk, Benjamin3

SSTY-WI 57.71 14Downend, Jonathan4

SSTY-WI 59.31 13Tiesling, Eli5

SHOR-WI 59.56 13Feiker, Liam6

LAKE-WI 1:00.82 13Brown, Emmett7

SHOR-WI 1:02.41 13Kosmoski, Oliver8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:08 AM

SSTY-WI 57.43 12Komassa, Chase1

LAKE-WI 57.10 13Wang, Max2

LAKE-WI 54.43 17Smiley, Donnie3

SSTY-WI 45.02 18Walters, Dawson4

SSTY-WI 49.22 16Welniak, Samuel5

SHOR-WI 56.93 14Smith, Liam6

LAKE-WI 57.42 13Decker, Isaac7

SSTY-WI 57.49 11Butters, Luke8

#43 Girls Open 200 Yard Backstroke

13-14 State Cut 2:20.99

Meet Record: 20232:04.77 Elise Jacobs

STAT2:14.99

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:15 AM

1

2

WBSC-WI NT 17Sauer, Ella3

SHOR-WI 3:18.95 13Reinbold, Evelyn4

LAKE-WI NT 14Pastors, Reese5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:18 AM

LAKE-WI 2:47.31 13Restock, Lily1

SHOR-WI 2:41.53 15Feiker, Cora2

SHOR-WI 2:35.49 14Ziemann, Lydia3

SHOR-WI 2:30.58 13Dobberpuhl, Juliette4

LAKE-WI 2:33.49 15Deszcz, Vivi5

SHOR-WI 2:37.84 13Gansner, Zora6

SHOR-WI 2:47.14 13Blackwell, Mia7

LAKE-WI 3:03.05 12Halfen, Reagan8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:22 AM

SHOR-WI 2:26.87 15Foy, Molly1

LAKE-WI 2:19.42 15Jimenez, Brooke2

SHOR-WI 2:17.43 16Shanks, Cassidy3

SHOR-WI 2:15.44 16Simon, Lauren4

LAKE-WI 2:16.47 17Haapala, Paige5

SHOR-WI 2:17.66 14Keenan, Moira6

LAKE-WI 2:20.76 14Leider, Reese7

SHOR-WI 2:28.80 13Eichenseer, Elsie8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:25 AM

SSTY-WI 2:11.18 17Wenszell, Grace1

SSTY-WI 2:10.33 16McCauley, Alexis2

SHOR-WI 2:08.07 16Quandt, Addison3

SSTY-WI 1:59.89 15Lotz, Amanda4

SHOR-WI 2:07.64 15Pagels, Hannah5

LAKE-WI 2:09.53 13Schindhelm, Grayson6

LAKE-WI 2:11.01 17Manter, Lara7

LAKE-WI 2:13.38 17Wiedoff, Sara8

#44 Boys Open 200 Yard Backstroke

13-14 State Cut 2:17.49

Meet Record: 20191:59.74 Ryan Wood

STAT2:08.99

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:28 AM

1

SSTY-WI NT 14Zippel, Leo2

SHOR-WI 2:43.68 14Kryger, Declan3

SHOR-WI 2:40.88 13Feiker, Liam4

LAKE-WI 2:43.14 13Malcolm, Harry5

LAKE-WI 3:11.63 14Lasnoski, Ethan6

7

8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:32 AM

SSTY-WI 2:34.76 11Unertl, Jon1

SHOR-WI 2:26.35 13Kosmoski, Oliver2

SHOR-WI 2:19.43 14Smith, Liam3

SSTY-WI 1:59.41 15Christian, Logan4

SSTY-WI 2:02.70 17Schutten, Caleb5

LAKE-WI 2:20.02 13Wang, Max6

LAKE-WI 2:26.87 13Brown, Emmett7

SSTY-WI 2:38.19 11Misany, Adino8

#45 Girls Open 100 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 State Cut 1:15.99

Meet Record: 20231:06.49 Grace Kaczmarek

STAT1:11.49

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:40 AM

1

SSTY-WI 2:00.00 14Van Beckum, Cassidy2

LAKE-WI 1:51.50 13Schultz, Ashley3

SSTY-WI 1:45.32 13Shukla, Priyal4

LAKE-WI 1:45.92 15Henkel, Rhiannon5

SSTY-WI 1:55.00 14Kranitz, Avital6

7

8

Heat   2 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:42 AM

SSTY-WI 1:35.00 13Decker, Audrey1

SSTY-WI 1:30.34 13Hicks, Violet2

SSTY-WI 1:28.87 14Jerome, Gwendolyn3

LAKE-WI 1:21.83 16Lasnoski, Emily4

SSTY-WI 1:28.85 13Caulfield, Addie5

LAKE-WI 1:30.20 15Deszcz, Vivi6

WBSC-WI 1:34.36 13Ruiz, Abi7

SSTY-WI 1:36.74 15Soltero Helland, Sienna8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:44 AM

LAKE-WI 1:20.25 15Kluck, Stella1

SSTY-WI 1:19.63 16Ortega Hernandez, Julie2

SSTY-WI 1:19.29 14Maier, Cate3

SSTY-WI 1:18.82 16Zippel, Mimi4

LAKE-WI 1:19.28 14Cramer, Morgan5

SHOR-WI 1:19.29 15Feiker, Cora6

SHOR-WI 1:19.94 14Kinnick, Eva7

SHOR-WI 1:21.55 13Bodden, Ellie8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:46 AM

SHOR-WI 1:17.74 15Pagels, Hannah1

SSTY-WI 1:13.52 15Brostowitz, Elizabeth2

LAKE-WI 1:13.50 16Tylicki, Josie3

WBSC-WI 1:12.86 13Dallmann, Tori4

SHOR-WI 1:13.47 13Gansner, Zora5

SHOR-WI 1:13.51 15Schuchard, Lila6

SHOR-WI 1:14.75 16Shanks, Cassidy7

LAKE-WI 1:17.81 14Remus, Annie8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:48 AM

LAKE-WI 1:11.68 14Jankowski, Reese1

LAKE-WI 1:10.79 14Kuptz, Kaylee2

SSTY-WI 1:08.56 17Knowles, Olivia3

LAKE-WI 1:06.37 17Kluck, Sophie4

LAKE-WI 1:06.78 16Cramer, Lilliana5

LAKE-WI 1:10.68 18Moede, Piper6

LAKE-WI 1:11.09 14Bell, Alexis7

SSTY-WI 1:11.98 14Robinson, Georgia8
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2026 February Freeze - 2/14/2026 to 2/15/2026

Hosted By: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2026-0135S

WSAC, 25 Y

Meet Program - Sunday AM - OPEN

#46 Boys Open 100 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 State Cut 1:11.99

Meet Record: 20191:02.61 Jonathan Pella

STAT1:05.99

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:49 AM

1

2

WBSC-WI 1:45.11 13Schleif, Burton3

UNAT-WI 1:26.31 13Maxwell, George4

SHOR-WI 1:29.83 14Smith, Liam5

SSTY-WI 1:52.12 13Schreiner, Mark6

7

8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:51 AM

SHOR-WI 1:22.72 13Kosmoski, Oliver1

SSTY-WI 1:16.83 13Tiesling, Eli2

SHOR-WI 1:14.09 14Kryger, Declan3

SSTY-WI 1:07.15 12Smith, Ethan4

LAKE-WI 1:10.50 13Decker, Isaac5

SSTY-WI 1:15.33 14Downend, Jonathan6

SHOR-WI 1:18.37 13Feiker, Soren7

SSTY-WI 1:22.83 11Unertl, Jon8

#47 Girls Open 200 Yard IM

13-14 State Cut 2:21.99

Meet Record: 20242:06.32 Ella Antoniewski

STAT2:16.49

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals   Starts at 09:58 AM

1

2

LAKE-WI 3:26.10 15Henkel, Rhiannon3

SSTY-WI 3:15.00 13Decker, Audrey4

LAKE-WI 3:15.49 14Pastors, Reese5

LAKE-WI 3:31.13 13Schultz, Ashley6

7

8

Heat   2 of 6   Finals   Starts at 10:02 AM

SHOR-WI 3:03.37 15Menon, Shalini1

SHOR-WI 2:58.60 13Blackwell, Mia2

SHOR-WI 2:51.80 14Park, Chloe3

WBSC-WI 2:45.53 16Kuzera, Noelle4

SHOR-WI 2:47.44 13Bodden, Ellie5

LAKE-WI 2:55.39 14Herger, Chloe6

SSTY-WI 3:00.00 11Wu, Alaina7

WBSC-WI 3:07.81 13Ruiz, Abi8

Heat   3 of 6   Finals   Starts at 10:05 AM

SHOR-WI 2:39.56 13Eichenseer, Elsie1

LAKE-WI 2:36.76 15Kiefer, Katelyn2

SSTY-WI 2:36.06 15Walber-Yoshioka, Harper3

LAKE-WI 2:34.70 17Haapala, Paige4

LAKE-WI 2:35.80 15Deszcz, Vivi5

SSTY-WI 2:36.52 14Van Dalen, Nikki6

SHOR-WI 2:38.95 13Dobberpuhl, Juliette7

LAKE-WI 2:40.15 17Lasnoski, Josie8

Heat   4 of 6   Finals   Starts at 10:08 AM

SHOR-WI 2:30.06 14Ziemann, Lydia1

WBSC-WI 2:26.89 17Sauer, Ella2

SSTY-WI 2:26.25 15Rynders, Kenny3

WBSC-WI 2:23.67 14Helminiak, Addie4

LAKE-WI 2:26.02 17Kluck, Sophie5

SHOR-WI 2:26.55 13Gansner, Zora6

LAKE-WI 2:29.54 15Decker, Zoe7

SHOR-WI 2:33.30 14Kinnick, Eva8

Heat   5 of 6   Finals   Starts at 10:11 AM

SSTY-WI 2:22.02 13Pascal, Peyton1

SSTY-WI 2:20.31 17Wenszell, Grace2

SSTY-WI 2:19.06 16Seehawer, Piper3

SHOR-WI 2:16.59 16Miota, Tess4

SSTY-WI 2:18.74 14Robinson, Georgia5

LAKE-WI 2:19.92 17Manter, Lara6

LAKE-WI 2:20.92 16Cramer, Lilliana7

SSTY-WI 2:23.56 15Brostowitz, Elizabeth8

Heat   6 of 6   Finals   Starts at 10:14 AM

SHOR-WI 2:14.59 14Keenan, Moira1

SHOR-WI 2:14.28 16Quandt, Addison2

SSTY-WI 2:11.94 15Lotz, Amanda3

SSTY-WI 2:11.17 16King, Aibhy4

SSTY-WI 2:11.69 17Berlin, Adel5

LAKE-WI 2:13.78 14Remus, Annie6

SSTY-WI 2:14.54 14LePine, Emersyn7

SHOR-WI 2:16.13 15Pagels, Hannah8

#48 Boys Open 200 Yard IM

13-14 State Cut 2:17.49

Meet Record: 20251:53.36 Brody LePine

STAT2:05.99

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:17 AM

1

2

WBSC-WI NT 13Schleif, Burton3

SSTY-WI 2:52.27  9Unertl, Sean4

LAKE-WI NT 13Hastings, Colin5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:20 AM

UNAT-WI 2:44.99 13Maxwell, George1

SHOR-WI 2:31.51 13Kosmoski, Oliver2

SSTY-WI 2:25.90 14Saleem, Ayman3

SSTY-WI 1:53.65 18Walters, Dawson4

SSTY-WI 2:21.64 14Zippel, Leo5

SHOR-WI 2:31.41 13Feiker, Liam6

SHOR-WI 2:31.60 13Kirk, Benjamin7

WBSC-WI 2:49.59 14Pauli, Griffin8

#49 Girls Open 500 Yard Freestyle

Positive Check In Required;

Closes at 9:30 am

13-14 State Cut 5:34.99

Meet Record: 20154:52.74 Danielle Kudis

STAT5:19.99

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LAKE-WI 5:14.47 13Schindhelm, Grayson1

SHOR-WI 5:15.54 16Simon, Lauren2

SHOR-WI 5:25.45 14Keenan, Moira3

SSTY-WI 5:27.54 17Fleisch, Rose4

SHOR-WI 5:32.30 16Miota, Tess5

SHOR-WI 5:34.72 15Foy, Molly6

LAKE-WI 5:35.01 15Decker, Zoe7

WBSC-WI 5:35.41 14Helminiak, Addie8

LAKE-WI 5:35.54 18Moede, Piper9

LAKE-WI 5:35.85 14Bell, Alexis10

LAKE-WI 5:39.73 14Kuptz, Kaylee11

LAKE-WI 5:39.77 14Jankowski, Reese12

LAKE-WI 5:39.97 14Leider, Reese13

LAKE-WI 5:40.53 15Schuster, Mckenna14

LAKE-WI 5:41.36 15Jimenez, Brooke15

LAKE-WI 5:42.54 16Tylicki, Josie16

WBSC-WI 5:50.70 17Sauer, Ella17

WBSC-WI 5:52.55 13Dallmann, Tori18

LAKE-WI 6:00.23 16Kemos, Sophia19

SSTY-WI 6:02.28 14Katch, Hazel20

SHOR-WI 6:02.61 15Schuchard, Lila21

LAKE-WI 6:04.22 17Haworth, Brooke22

LAKE-WI 6:06.37 13Restock, Lily23

WBSC-WI 6:08.13 16Kuzera, Noelle24

WBSC-WI 6:16.66 16Ryan, Lorelai25

LAKE-WI 6:19.79 10Neuman, Isabelle26

LAKE-WI 6:26.71 12Brown, Heidi27

WBSC-WI 7:31.52 12Miller, Maggie28

SSTY-WI NT 14Miner, Lexi Mae29

SSTY-WI NT 11Miner, Ginni30

#50 Boys Open 500 Yard Freestyle

Positive Check In Required;

Closes at 9:30 am

13-14 State Cut 5:23.99

Meet Record: 20154:49.95 Mason Schoof

STAT4:57.99

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSTY-WI 5:05.88 17Downend, Will1

SSTY-WI 5:12.20 12Smith, Owen2

SSTY-WI 5:34.32 14Downend, Jonathan3

LAKE-WI 5:54.24 13Wang, Max4

SHOR-WI 5:54.40 14Kryger, Declan5

SHOR-WI 5:58.20 14Smith, Liam6

LAKE-WI 6:04.64 13Decker, Isaac7

LAKE-WI 6:07.62 13Brown, Emmett8

LAKE-WI 6:15.11 13Malcolm, Harry9

SSTY-WI 6:15.53 11Unertl, Jon10

WBSC-WI 6:34.54 14Pauli, Griffin11


